USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 15-18 BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

Printed: 12/1/2024 1:14:10 PM

non-Scoring Teams

Name

38-Unattached
46-Unattached

California Grizzlies -

Mount Diablo Heat

Azteca FC

Swoop Time

FLASH RUNNING GROUP

Average Time

Finishers

00:19:43.84
00:16:39.96
00:18:59.88
00:19:21.98
00:21:52.12
00:23:11.55
00:28:20.32

N

Page: 1of 3



USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 15-18 BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

RTS Race Timing Printed: 12/1/2024 1:14:10 PM Page: 2 of 3



USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 15-18 BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

[EnY

© 00 N o o WDN

RTS Race Timing

o

O O O O 0O o o o

682
681
684
687
679
680
683
688
685

Tristan Sievers

Diego Gallardo

Micah Vertin

Yashveer Sriesh

Christian Chavez
Alexandro Del Rio Ramirez
Ethan Tang

Matthew Smith

Alejandro Galan Bermudez

Class Chip Time Team
K 00:16:39.96 46-Unattached
K 00:18:17.34 38-Unattached
K 00:18:59.88 California Grizzlies -
K 00:19:21.98 Mount Diablo Heat
K 00:19:30.61 38-Unattached
K 00:21:23.56 38-Unattached
K 00:21:52.12 Azteca FC
K 00:23:11.55 Swoop Time
K 00:28:20.32 FLASH RUNNING GROUP

Printed: 12/1/2024 1:14:10 PM

Page: 3 of 3



