USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 15-18 BOYS

Team Overall Results	
Place Name	Average Time Score

non-Scoring Teams							
Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>					
38-Unattached	00:19:43.84	3					
46-Unattached	00:16:39.96	1					
California Grizzlies -	00:18:59.88	1					
Mount Diablo Heat	00:19:21.98	1					
Azteca FC	00:21:52.12	1					
Swoop Time	00:23:11.55	1					
FLASH RUNNING GROUP	00:28:20.32	1					

RTS Race Timing Printed: 12/1/2024 1:14:10 PM Page: 1 of 3

USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 15-18 BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 15-18 BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	0	682	Tristan Sievers	K	00:16:39.96	46-Unattached
2	0	681	Diego Gallardo	K	00:18:17.34	38-Unattached
3	0	684	Micah Vertin	K	00:18:59.88	California Grizzlies -
4	0	687	Yashveer Sriesh	K	00:19:21.98	Mount Diablo Heat
5	0	679	Christian Chavez	K	00:19:30.61	38-Unattached
6	0	680	Alexandro Del Rio Ramirez	K	00:21:23.56	38-Unattached
7	0	683	Ethan Tang	K	00:21:52.12	Azteca FC
8	0	688	Matthew Smith	K	00:23:11.55	Swoop Time
9	0	685	Alejandro Galan Bermudez	K	00:28:20.32	FLASH RUNNING GROUP

RTS Race Timing Printed: 12/1/2024 1:14:10 PM Page: 3 of 3